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No. Driver Nat Entrant Team Car Class Time Gap Rel. Laps

1 6 MICHELOTTO Mattia ITA VSR VSR Huracéan ST EVO 2 PRO 1'32.756 5
2 78 ZONZINI Emanuele SMR Iron Lynx Iron Lynx Huracéan ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'33.491 0.735 0735 6
3 28 BONDUEL Amaury FRA  Bonduel Amaury BDR Competition by Grupo ProMuracan ST EVO 2 PRO 1'33.500 0.744 0009 5
4 10 TESTA Rodrigo PRT  Iron Lynx Iron Lynx Huracan ST EVO 2 PRO 1'33.568 0.812 0068 7
5 61 MORETTI Marzio ITA  Oregon Team Oregon Team Huracan ST EVO 2 PRO 1'33.640 0.884 0072 7
6 86 LEITCH Brendon NZL Leipert Motorsport Leipert Motorsport Huracén ST EVO 2 PRO 1'33.662 0.906 0,022 7
7 68 SEGU Luca ITA DL Consulting Lamborghini Roma by DL Racinduracan ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'33.783 1.027 01217
8 51 POLLINI Giacomo ITA  Imperiale Sport Car Servici Imperiale Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 PRO 1'34.050 1.294 0267 9
9 50 IANNIELLO Riccardo ITA DL Consulting Lamborghini Roma by DL Racinguracan ST EVO 2 PRO 1'34.085 1.329 0035 8
10 9 ALI Largim DNK Target Racing Target Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 PRO 1'34.097 1.341 0.012 10
117 89 BUURMAN Yelmer NLD Iron Lynx Iron Lynx Huracan ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'34.137 1.381 0.040 9
72 15 BOLGER Douglas JPN  Target Racing Lamborghini Stittgart by TargetHfuracan ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'34.137 1.381 9
13 44 EBRAHIM Pedro BRA Oregon Team Oregon Team Huracéan ST EVO 2 PRO 1'34.144 1.388 0.007 7
14 13 MALOIGNE Edgar FRA  Guerin Stephan Arkadia Racing Huracén ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'34.154 1.398 0.010 9
15 95 PAVERUD Marcus NOR VSR VSR Huracan ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'34.252 1.496 0.098 10
16 66 BASZ Karol POL Micanek Motorsport ACCR Micanek Motorsport ACCR Tearhluracan ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'34.258 1.502 0.006 7
177 14 PEGORARGO Lorenzo ITA  Oregon Team Oregon Team Huracén ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'34.262 1.506 0004 9
78 11 BERTO Filippo ITA  Oregon Team Oregon Team Huracén ST EVO 2 PRO 1'34.502 1.746 0240 11
19 16 LEWANDOWSKI Andrzej POL VSR VSR Huracan ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'34.624 1.868 0122 7
20 27 TRIBAUDINI Stephane FRA  Tribaudini Stephane CMR Huracan ST EVO 2 PRO 1'34.636 1.880 0.012 8
217 33 EATON Abbie GBR Bonaldi Motorsport Rebelleo by Bonaldi MotorsportHuracan ST EVO 2 PRO 1'34.695 1.939 0.059 8
22 99 MATTHIESEN Patrik DNK  Leipert Motorsport Leipert Motorsport Huracén ST EVO 2 PRO 1'34.923 2167 0228 8
23 92 BLANCHEMAIN Michael FRA  Scuderia Villorba Corse  Scuderia Villorba Corse Huracan ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'35.500 2.744 0577 9
24 42 FREYMUTH Sebastian DEU AKF Motorsport AKF Motorsport Huracan ST EVO 2 PRO 1'35.500 2744 7
25 7 VALKRE Lucas FRA  Valkre Lucas Arkadia Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 PRO 1'35.552 2796 0052 9
26 20 VAN DEN BERG Robert NLD van den Berg Robert HBR Motorsport Huracan ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'35.553 2.797 0.001 10
27 81 AU Alex HKG Target Racing Target Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'36.092 3.336 0539 8
28 75 ABKHAZAVA Shota KAZ ART Line ART Line Huracan ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'37.696 4.940 1604 8
29 71 LIBERATI Edoardo ITA  Brutal Fish Racing Team  Brutal Fish Racing Team Huracan ST EVO 2 PROAM 0
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No. Entrant Nat Team Car Local Time Time Gap Avg
27 S. TRIBAUDINI FRA CMR Huracan ST EVO 2 15:44'01.454 1'42.270 143,796
86 B. LEITCH NZL Leipert Motorsport Huracan ST EVO 2 15:45'12.565 1'40.181 -2.089 146,794
13 E. MALOIGNE FRA Arkadia Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 15:45'15.995 1'39.845 -0.336 147,288
27 S. TRIBAUDINI FRA CMR Huracan ST EVO 2 15:45'38.129 1'36.675 -3.170 152,118
11 F. BERTO ITA  Oregon Team Huracan ST EVO 2 15:45'51.821 1'36.521 -0.154 152,361
44 P. EBRAHIM BRA Oregon Team Huracan ST EVO 2 15:46'22.080 1'35.796 -0.725 153,514
13 E. MALOIGNE FRA Arkadia Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 15:46'51.440 1'35.445 -0.351 154,078
27 S. TRIBAUDINI FRA CMR Huracan ST EVO 2 15:47'13.537 1'35.408 -0.037 154,138
11 F. BERTO ITA  Oregon Team Huracan ST EVO 2 15:47'26.665 1'34.844 -0.564 155,055
14 L PEGORARO ITA  Oregon Team Huracan ST EVO 2 15:47'28.289 1'34.262 -0.582 156,012
68 L. SEGU ITA  Lamborghini Roma by DL Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 15:47'38.713 1'34.123 -0.139 156,242
78 E. ZONZINI SMR Iron Lynx Huracan ST EVO 2 15:48'10.268 1'33.920 -0.203 156,580
10 R TESTA PRT Iron Lynx Huracén ST EVO 2 15:48'19.092 1'33.826 -0.094 156,737
86 B. LEITCH NZL Leipert Motorsport Huracan ST EVO 2 15:48'36.490 1'33.662 -0.164 157,011
78 E. ZONZINI SMR Iron Lynx Huracan ST EVO 2 15:49'43.759 1'33.491 =04171 157,299
6 M. MICHELOTTO ITA VSR Huracan ST EVO 2 15:51'33.728 1'32.756 -0.735 158,545
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